9 8 6 5 4 3 2
USE LARGE WASHER ON
d OUTSIDE OF ALL ROD ENDS
iy MATCH DRILL 3/16 st
% BOTH ENDS —
P £/
11
!
1
-
@\:; DRILL 5/16
—/ O - TRIM THIS END TO FIT
O/ 'II?HRgEIéII-I | A4S NECESSARY 13/16 TO 15/16
BUSHINGS ' }
H g M
[ 2
SET FORE—AFT STOPS -
FOR 52° TOTAL
J — 1-7/16
26° FROM CENTER 5 P anes =

EACH DIRECTION

END OF CYCLIC STICK SHOULD
EXTEND 1/2” MINIMUM PAST
BOLT IN HANDLE. /}L

DRILL 3/16

CUT SLOT FOR
WIRE ROUTING

P

1/2” MIN.

)

=
=

(

CYCLIC STICK MAY BE CUT TO
LENGTH ACCORDING TO PILOT’S
PREFERENCE

®

Zh

@ SET LATERAL STOPS
FOR 52° TOTAL
26° FROM CENTER
EACH DIRECTION

; | /—@ 3/16 DRILL

(
\

30

@ USE FIBERLOCK NUTS

ON CABLE ENDS

SEE TEMPLATE E14-1

@9

REF.

ook

10.
11.

12.
13.

14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

28.
29.
30.

PART NO.

E14-9000
E14-3252
E14-3231
E14-3220
E14-6131
E14-1190
E00-2414
E00-3402
E00-4403
E14-1241
E14-5200
E00-2510
E00-3500
E00-4501
E14-1150
E00-2305
E00-3301
E00—-4301
E14-3310
E14-6130
E00-2402
E00-3401
E14-6240
E35-8550
E00-6200
E35-8540
E14-3200
E00-2308
E00-3301
E00-4301
E14-6120
E14-1221
E14-1211
E00-2501
E00-2507
E00-3500
E00-4501
E14-1260
E00-3402
E00-4502

ADD SAFETY WIRE
BOTH ENDS

PART NAME Qry.
CYCLIC SHAFT WELDMENT....ccceeverrieninnnnnns 1
(REF.) FORE—AFT CYCLIC STOP BKT.......... 1
(REF.) LATERAL CABLE BRACKET................ 1
(REF.) FORE—AFT CABLE BRACKET.............. 1
CROSS SHAFT MOUNT BUSHING.........ccccuue.. 1
NYLON PIVOT BUSHING.....ccccueeurinnieniinniannns 1
BOLT AN4—23A 1/4 X 2-3/8.cccccccecvunnnee 2
NUT AN365-428A 1/4—28 FIBERLOCK....... 2
WASHER AN970-4 1/4 FENDER..........cuue. 4
NYLON BUSHING....cccoevurrruerinnrranennserncneanees 4
CYCLIC CLEVIS cissnsmssssusnmmsnsmsnenesnvasnsnsnswins 2
BOLT AN5-12A 5/16 X 1-1/4................ 3
NUT AN365-524A 5/16-24 FIBERLOCK.... 3
WASHER AN960-516 5/16 REGULAR........ 3
ROD END MALE 5/16”..cccceueeeiiiiiieniacnanes 4
BOLT AN3—-11A 3/16 X 1-1/8...cccccuuuue... 2
NUT AN365-1032A 3/16 FIBERLOCK......... 2
WASHER AN960-10 3/16 REGULAR........... 4
DUAL LATERAL SHAFT....cciviiuiiiiiiiincinnnnnn. 1
CYCLIC CONTROL ROD END PLUG.............. 2
BOLT MS90726-8 1/4-28 X 1”....cccccuuueue 4
NUT AN316—4R1/4 JAM..ccuuerurenennnrnciiennns 8
CYCLIC HANDLE....ccevuituiiniitiinitaniiiinenennnnee 2
STARTER SWITCH GUARD.....ccccucvurrenirnnnnnnnns 1
RIVET 3/32 X 1/8 ALUM CSK POP.......... 2
STARTER SWITCH RED PUSH BUTTON.......... 1
CYCLIC STICK susesenssnssnsssssassssoanssaresssossassoss 2
BOLT AN3—15A 3/16 X 1-5/8...cccccevruee. 2
NUT AN365-1032A 3/16 FIBERLOCK......... 2
WASHER AN960-10 3/16 REGULAR.......... 4
CYCLIC CABLE CONTROL “'T”....ceevrerurunenneee 2

CABLE LATERAL (101”) W/JAM NUTS........ 2
CABLE FORE & AFT (87”) W/JAM NUTS...2

BOLT ANS5H=4A 5/16 X 1/2uccccccciiiricnnnnns 2
BOLT AN5—10A 5/16 X 1”..cccevvrerrrennennnnne 1
NUT AN365-524A 5/16-24 FIBERLOCK..... 1
WASHER AN960-516 5/16 REGULAR......... 2
CYCLIC CABLE BOOT...cccctuiiuncuuiinianiancnnnnns 8
NUT AN365-428A 1/4-28 FIBERLOCK...... 8
WASHER MS15795—11 5/16 LARGE.......... 4

ROTORWAY HELICOPTER MANUFACTURING CO

CHANDLER, ARIZONA

SCALE: NONE APPROVED BY: DRAWN BY: WAR

DATE: 1—-15-08 REVISED: 4—2-08

CYCLIC CONTROL

MODEL:

A600 E14-2000 A

DRAWING NUMBER: REV:




